
 
 
March, 2019 
Dates Day Activity Details Class 

1.3.19 Friday   

2.3.19 Saturday   

3.3.19 Sunday   

4.3.19 Monday   

5.3.19 Tuesday   

6.3.19 Wednesday   

7.3.19 Thursday   

8.3.19 Friday   

9.3.19 Saturday   

10.3.19 Sunday   

11.3.19 Monday   

12.3.19 Tuesday   

13.3.19 Wednesday   

14.3.19 Thursday   

15.3.19 Friday   

16.3.19 Saturday   

17.3.19 Sunday   

18.3.19 Monday   

19.3.19 Tuesday   

20.3.19 Wednesday   

21.3.19 Thursday   

22.3.19 Friday   

23.3.19 Saturday   

24.3.19 Sunday   

25.3.19 Monday   

26.3.19 Tuesday   

27.3.19 Wednesday   

28.3.19 Thursday   

29.3.19 Friday   

30.3.19 Saturday   

31.3.19 Sunday   

 

 
 
 

April, 2018 
Dates Day 

1.4.18 Sunday 

2.4.18 Monday 

3.4.18 Tuesday 

4.4.18 Wednesday 

5.4.18 Thursday 

6.4.18 Friday 

7.4.18 Saturday 

8. 4.18 Sunday 

9.4.18 Monday 

10.4.18 Tuesday 

11.4.18 Wednesday 

12.4.18 Thursday 

13.4.18 Friday 

14.4.18 Saturday 

15.4.18 Sunday 

16.4.18 Monday 

17.4.18 Tuesday 

18.4.18 Wednesday 

19.4.18 Thursday 

20.4.18 Friday 

21.4.18 Saturday 

22.4.18 Sunday 

23.4.18 Monday 

24.4.18 Tuesday 

25.4.18 Wednesday 

26.4.18 Thursday 

27.4.18  Friday 

28.4.18 Saturday 

29.4.18 Sunday 

30.4.18 Monday 

���� Class Activity 
� Board Decoration(French/Sanskrit/G.A)
� First Aid Training 

India International School, Sitapura, Jaipur 
Tentative Annual Calendar (2018-19) 
Theme- Positive Aura 

Activity details  Class 

  

  

  

   

WELCOME OF CLASS 1 STUDENTS Class-1 

School Visit 
Movie Show  
Colour Day  
House Meeting 

Class-1&2 
 
Class-1to5 
Class- 6 to 10 

  

  

Screening for Graffiti Art Activity* (Class 
Activity) 

Class-6 to 10 

  

 Inter- House Graffiti Art Activity Class- 6 to 10 

Dance Activity* 
Music Activity * 

Class- 1 to5 
Class- 6 to 10 

Dance Activity* 
Music Activity* 
(Ambedkar Jayanti 14.4.18) 

Class-6  to 10 
Class- 1 to 5 

  

  

Dance Activity* 
Music Activity* sports trial 

Class- 1 to 5 
Class- 6 to 10 

Inter-House Kho-Kho  Match 
Dance Activity* 
Music Activity* 

Class- 6 to 10 
Class- 6 to 10 
Class- 1 to 5 

 Proper Hand Washing Technique 
Painting Activity 
World Heritage Day  

Class- 1 & 2 
Class- 6 to 10 

Waste Management  
Making Pinwheel 
Painting Activity 

Class- 8 
Class- 1 
Class- 1 to 5 

Earth Day Celebration  
Eco Club Activity 

Class- 1 to 5 

Earth Day Celebration  
Eco Club Activity (Human Chain) 

Class- 6 to 10 

  

Social Science Activity* 
How to Protect Yourself* 
English Debating Workshop 
(Literary Club) 

Class- 6 
Class- 6 & 7 
Class- 8 

Personal Hygiene and Dengue 
Prevention  
Class Cleaning Activity 
Hindi Activity 
English Debating Workshop 
(Literary Club) 

Class-4 
 
Class- 5 
Class- 1 to 3 
Class-8 

 Extempore(Literary Club) 
Declamation 

Class- 1 to 7 
Class 1 to 5 

Paper Basket Class-2 

School Team Trails 
Sports Activity 

Class-6 to 10 
Class- 1 to 5 

Hindi Activity* Class- 6 to 8 

  

Hindi Activity* Class- 9 & 10 

� Reading Hour 
Board Decoration(French/Sanskrit/G.A) � Mock Drill(Earthquake) 

� Theatre Workshop 



 
 
May, 2018 
Dates Day Activity Details 

1.5.18 Tuesday World Labour Day 
Art Activity* 
Introduction about Solar System 

2.5.18 Wednesday Theatre Workshop* 
S.Sc. Activity* 

3.5.18 Thursday Poetry Activity* 
Theatre Workshop* 
Dance Competition* 

4.5.18 Friday Hindi poem Recitation 
Theatre Workshop 

5.5.18 Saturday S.Sc. Activity* 
Art Activity* 

6.5.18 Sunday  

7.5.18 Monday Declamation (Literary Club) 
Tagore Day 
Inter House Display Board Competition 

8.5.18 Tuesday School Team Trails 

9.5.18 Wednesday World Athletic Day  
Social.Sc Declamation   

10.5.18 Thursday Inter-House Match 
Art Activity* 

11.5.18 Friday  

12.5.18 Saturday  

13.5.18 Sunday  

14.5.18 Monday Practice For Yoga Day 

15.5.18 Tuesday Practice For Yoga Day 

16.5.18 Wednesday Practice For Yoga Day 

17.5.18 Thursday Practice For Yoga Day 

18.5.18 Friday Practice For Yoga Day 

19.5.18 Saturday Practice For Yoga Day 

20.5.18 Sunday  

21.5.18 Monday Practice For Yoga Day 

22.5.18 Tuesday Practice For Yoga Day 

23.5.18 Wednesday Practice For Yoga Day 

24.5.18 Thursday Practice For Yoga Day 

25.5.18 Friday  

26.5.18 Saturday  

27.5.18 Sunday  

28.5.18 Monday  

29.5.18 Tuesday  

30.5.18 Wednesday  

31.5.18 Thursday  

 
����    Class Activity   �    Board Decoration (Mathematics) 
�    Reading Hour   �    Learning with fun (computer) 
 
 
 

Class 

Class- 1 to 10 
Class-1 to 5 
Class- 7 & 8 

Class- 5 & 6 
Class 9 & 10 

Class-6 to 10 
Class 7 and 8 
Class- 1 to 5 

Class- 1 to3 
Class- 9 and 10 

Class- 9 
Class- 6 to 10 

 

Class- 1 to 5 
Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 6 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 
Class- 9 and 10 

Class- 6 to 10 
Class- 6 to 10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
February, 2019 
Dates Day Activity Details

1.2.19 Friday  

2.2.19 Saturday  

3.2.19 Sunday  

4.2.19 Monday  

5.2.19 Tuesday  

6.2.19 Wednesday  

7.2.19 Thursday Math in Real Life

8.2.19 Friday Basant Panchmi

9.2.19 Saturday  

10.2.19 Sunday  

11.2.19 Monday  

12.2.19 Tuesday  

13.2.19 Wednesday  

14.2.19 Thursday  

15.2.19 Friday  

16.2.19 Saturday  

17.2.19 Sunday  

18.2.19 Monday  

19.2.19 Tuesday Exams

20.2.19 Wednesday Exams

21.22.19 Thursday Exams

22.2.19 Friday Exams

23.2.19 Saturday Exams

24.2.19 Sunday Exams

25.2.19 Monday Exams

26.2.19 Tuesday Exams

27.2.19 Wednesday Exams

28.2.19 Thursday Exams

� Class Activity  
 

 
 

 
 

Activity Details Class 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Math in Real Life Class- 5 

Basant Panchmi (Celebration) Class – 1 to 10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Exams Class- 1 to 9 

Exams Class- 1 to 9 

Exams Class- 1 to 9 

Exams Class- 1 to 9 

Exams Class- 1 to 9 

Exams Class- 1 to 9 

Exams Class- 1 to 9 

Exams Class- 1 to 9 

Exams Class- 1 to 9 

Exams Class- 1 to 9 

�    Reading Hour 



 
 
January, 2019 
Dates Day Activity Details  

1.1.19 Tuesday  

2.1.19 Wednesday  

3.1.19 Thursday  

4.1.19 Friday  

5.1.19 to 19.1.19 Saturday  Exams 

6.1.19 Sunday  

7.1.19 Monday Exams 

8.1.19 Tuesday Exams 

9.1.19 Wednesday Exams 

10.1.19 Thursday Exams 

11.1.19 Friday Exams 

12.1.19 Saturday  

13.1.19 Sunday  

14.1.19 Monday Exams 

15.1.19 Tuesday Exams 

16.1.19 Wednesday Exams 

17.1.19 Thursday Exams 

18.1.19 Friday Exams 

19.1.19 Saturday Exams 

20.1.19 Sunday  

21.1.19 Monday  

22.1.19 Tuesday  

23. 1. 19 Wednesday  

24.1.19 Thursday  

25.1.19 Friday Math Activity* 

26.1.19 Saturday Republic Day Celebration 

27.1.19 Sunday  

28.1.19 Monday  

29.1.19 Tuesday  

30.1.19 Wednesday  

31.1.19 Thursday  

�    Board Decoration- Social Science �    Sports Day 

�    Reading Hour   �    Visit and Tours 

����    Class Activity 
 
 

Class 

 

 

 

 

Class- 1 to 10 

 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

 

 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

 

 

 

 

 

Class- 5 

Class- 1 to 10 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
June, 2018 
Dates  Day  

1.6.18 Friday

2.6.18 Saturday

3.6.18 Sunday

4.6.18 Monday

5.6.18 Tuesday

6.6.18 Wednesday

7.6.18 Thursday

8.8.18 Friday

9.6.18 Saturday

10.6.18 Sunday

11.6.18 Monday

12.6.18 Tuesday

13.6.18 Wednesday

14.6.18 Thursday

15.6.18 Friday

16.6.18 Saturday

17.6.18  Sunday

18.6.18 Monday

19.6.18 Tuesday

20.6.18 Wednesday

21.6.18 Thursday

22.6.18 Friday

23.6.18 Saturday

24.6.18 Sunday

25.6.18 Monday

26.6.18 Tuesday

27.6.18 Wednesday

28.6.18 Thursday

29.6.18 Friday

30.6.18 Saturday

 
 

 Activity Details Class 

Friday   

Saturday   

Sunday   

Monday   

Tuesday   

Wednesday   

Thursday   

Friday   

Saturday   

Sunday   

Monday   

Tuesday   

Wednesday   

Thursday   

Friday   

Saturday   

Sunday   

Monday   

Tuesday   

Wednesday   

Thursday Yoga Day  

Friday   

Saturday   

Sunday   

Monday   

Tuesday   

Wednesday   

Thursday   

Friday   

Saturday   

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
July, 2018 
Dates Day Activity Details 

1.7.18 Sunday  

2.7.18 Monday  

3.7.18 Tuesday  

4.7.18 Wednesday  

5.7.18 Thursday Chinese Paper Lantern 
Show and Tell Activity* (Literary Club) 

6.7.18 Friday Tux Paint  
 Caterpillar With Paper Cutting 

7.7.18 Saturday ‘Odyssey’ 
Inter House Multilingual Poem Recitation 
English and Hindi Debate Competition 

8.7.18 Sunday  

9.7.18 Monday School Team Trails 
Story Writing  with Proverbs* 
Art  Activity* 

11.7.18 Wednesday Inter House Dance Competition (Solo/Duet/Group)
World Population Day (Social Welfare Club ) 

12.7.18 Thursday Poster Making* 
Book Marks* 
Theater Workshop 

13.7.18 Friday Tree Plantation Day (Social Welfare and Eco Club)
Hindi Hand writing Competition   

14.7.18 Saturday  

15.7.18 Sunday  

16.7.18 Monday  

17.7.18  Tuesday Exams  

18.7.18 Wednesday Exams  

19.7.18 Thursday  Exams  

20.7.18 Friday Exams  

21.718 Saturday Exams  

22.7.18 Sunday  

23.7.18 Monday Exams  

24.7.18 Tuesday Exams  

25.7.18 Wednesday Exams  

26.7.18 Thursday Exams  

27.7.18 Friday Exams, Guru Poornima 

28.7.18 Saturday Exams  

29.7.18 Sunday  

30.7.18 Monday Exams  

31.7.18 Tuesday Exams  

����    Visits    ����    Dental Check up 

�    Board Decoration – English  �    Reading Hour 

�    Shlok Recitation (Class 7 to 10) 
 

Class 

 

 

 

 

Class- 2 
Class- 1 to 5 

Class- 3 
Class- 1 and 3 

Class- 6 to 10 

 

Class- 6 to 10 
Class- 9 and10 
Class- 6 and 7 

Inter House Dance Competition (Solo/Duet/Group) Class- 6 to 10 

Class- 9 
Class- 6 
Class- 6 to 10 

Tree Plantation Day (Social Welfare and Eco Club) Class- 6 to 10 
Class- 1 to 5 

 

 

 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

 
 
December, 2018 
Dates Day Activity Details

1.12.18 Saturday  

2.12.18 Sunday  

3.12.18 Monday  

4.12.18 Tuesday E- Ticket Booking

5.12.18 Wednesday Scope of Science

6.12.18 Thursday Inter House Kite Making Competition
(Creative Club)

7.12.18 Friday  

8.12.18 Saturday  

9.12.18 Sunday  

10.12.18 Monday Envelop Making*
Hindi Activity*

11.12.18 Tuesday Hindi Activity*

12.12.18 Wednesday Kavi Samelan

13.12.18 Thursday IMO

14.12.18 Friday Math Story

15.12.18 Saturday  

16.12.18 Sunday  

17.12.18 Monday Sanskrit/French

18.12.18 Tuesday Sanskrit/French Activity*

19.12.18  Wednesday  Sanskrit/French Activity*

20.12.18 Thursday NCO

21.12.18 Friday Math Relay Race

22.12.18 Saturday Christmas Celebration

23.12.18 Sunday  

24.12.18   Monday  Winter Break

25.12.18 Tuesday Winter Break

26.12.18 Wednesday Winter Break

27.12.18 Thursday Winter Break

28.12.18 Friday Winter Break

29.12.18 Saturday Winter Break

30.12.18 Sunday  

31.12.18 Monday Winter Break

�    Visits and Tours   

�    Board Decoration- Art and Craft 

�    Annual Function   

����   Class Activity 
 

 
 

Activity Details Class 

 

 

 

Ticket Booking Class-  9 

Scope of Science Class- 8 

Inter House Kite Making Competition 
(Creative Club) 

Class- 6 to 10 

 

 

 

Envelop Making* 
Hindi Activity* 

Class- 6 
Class- 8 and 9 

Hindi Activity* Class- 8 and 9 

Kavi Samelan Class- 8 and 9 

IMO Class- 2 to 12 

Math Story Class- 3 and 4 

 

 

Sanskrit/French Activity* Class- 6 to 9 

Sanskrit/French Activity* Class- 6 to 9 

Sanskrit/French Activity* Class- 6 to 9 

NCO Class- 1 to 10 

Math Relay Race Class - 6 to 9 

Christmas Celebration Class- 1 to 10 

 

Winter Break Class- 1 to 10 

Winter Break Class- 1 to 10 

Winter Break Class- 1 to 10 

Winter Break Class- 1 to 10 

Winter Break Class- 1 to 10 

Winter Break Class- 1 to 10 

 

Winter Break Class- 1 to 10 

�    Reading Hour 

�    Dental Check up 

�    Height and Weight 



 
 
November, 2018 
Dates  Day Activity Details 

1.11.18 Thursday English Quiz 
N.S.O 

2.11.18 Friday Diwali Celebration  
Mehndi  Competition 

3.11.18 Saturday Making of the Constitution  

4.11.18 Sunday  

5.11.18  Monday  Diwali Break 

6.11.18 Tuesday Diwali Break 

7.11.18 Wednesday Diwali Break 

8.11.18 Thursday Diwali Break 

9.11.18 Friday Diwali Break 

10.11.18 Saturday Diwali Break 

11.11.18 Sunday  

12.11.18  Monday   

13.11.18 Tuesday Math Activity* 
Puzzles and Games 

14.11.18 Wednesday International Food Festival 

15.11.18 Thursday MERAKI- S. Sc 
Shapes and Patterns 

16.11.18 Friday Fun Races  
School Team Trails 

17.11.18 Saturday World Creative Day 
Wall Hanging with Paper Flower* 

18.11.18 Sunday  

19.11.18 Monday Inter House Match 

20.11.18 Tuesday  

21.11.18 Wednesday Math Activity* 

22.11.18 Thursday Math Activity* 

23.11.18 Friday  

24.11.18 Saturday Math Activity* 

25.11.18 Sunday  

26.11.18  Monday  Math Activity* 

27.11.18 Tuesday Hindi Activity* 

28.11.18 Wednesday Hindi Activity* 

29.11.18 Thursday  

30.11.18 Friday  

����   Class Activity   �    Chinmay Shlok Competition

�    Skates    �    Dodge Ball 

�    Board Decoration- IT(Computers)  �    Height and Weight 

�    Reading Hour 

 
 

Class 

Class- 3 to 5 
Class- 2 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 
Class- 7 and 8 

Class-  9 

 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

 

 

Class – 6 to 8 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 7  
Class- 1 and 2 

Class – 1 to 5 
Class – 6 to 10 

Class- 6 

 

Class- 6 to 10 

 

Class- 8 and 9 

Class- 6 and 7 

 

Class- 4 and 5 

 

Class- 3 and 2 

Class- 8 and 9 

Class -6 and 7 

 

 

Shlok Competition 

 
 
August, 2018 
Dates Day 

1.8.18  Wednesday 

2.8.18. Thursday 

3.8.18 Friday 

4.8.18 Saturday 

5.8.18 Sunday 

6.8.18 Monday 

7.8.18 Tuesday 

8.8.18 Wednesday 

9.8.10 Thursday 

10.8.18 Friday 

11.8.18  Saturday 

12.8.18 Sunday 

13.8.18 Monday 

14.8.18 Tuesday 

15.8.18 Wednesday 

16.8.18 Thursday 

17.8.18 Friday 

18.8.18 Saturday 

19.8.18 Sunday 

20.8.18 Monday 

21.8.18 Tuesday 

22.8.18  

23.8.18 Thursday 

24.8.18 Friday 

25.8.18 Saturday 

26.8.18  Sunday 

27.8.18 Monday 

28.8.18 Tuesday 

29.8.18 Wednesday 

30.8.18 Thursday 

31.8.18 Friday 

�    Eye check up   

�    Reading Hour   

�    Board Decoration-Science  

�    Shlok Recitation (Class-7 to 10)  

Activity Details Class 

English Activity* Class- 1 to 5

Making of Herbarium* Class- 4 

Seminar on pollution* 
I am a Scientist* 

Class- 5 
Class- 6 

Inter Connection between Branches of Science* Class- 9 

  

English Cursive Hand writing Competition 
English Activity* (Magazine Cover) 

Class- 1 to 5
Class-6 to 10

Inter House Techno Boffin Class- 6 to 10

Inter House Chess Class- 6 to10
Quit India Day Class- 1 to 10

Theatre Workshop* Class- 9 

PTM-1, Art, Science, Math & computer exhibition Class- 1 to 

  

Short Play on Mighty Mughals Class- 7 

Independence Day (Celebration)15.8.18 Class- 1 to 

Independence Day  

Web Surfing* 
Crown Making 

Class- 5 
Class- 4 

Fun on Computers  Class- 2 

‘Ripples’ Junior, Extravaganza 
Inter House song Competition (Solo/Duet/Group) 

Class- 1 to 5
Class- 6 to 10

  

Creating  Animations 
G.A. Quiz (Quiz Club) 

Class- 7 
Class- 1 to 5

Inter School Competition Class- 1 to 5

  

Sports Activity* Class- 1 to 

English Activity* Class- 1 to 5

Inter House Quiz Competition Class- 6 to 

  

English Activity* Class- 6 to 10

Inter House Extempore Class- 6 to 

Inter House Essay Writing Class- 9 and 10

Inter House Poetry Writing Class- 6 to 10

  

�    Mock Drill(Earthquake) 

�    POCSO Workshop 

�    One Day Tour 

�    Height and Weight(Class- 9 and 10) 



 

 
September, 2018 
Dates Day Activity Details 

1.9.18 Saturday ‘Sangam’ 
Inter House Talent Hunt  
Inter House Nukkad Natak 
Fancy Dress Competition 

2.9.18 Sunday  

3.9.18 Monday  

4.9.18 Tuesday School Team Trails  
Sports Activity 

5.9.18 Wednesday Teachers’ Day(Celebration) 

6.9.18 Thursday Inter House Match 

7.9.18 Friday Hindi Activity* 

8.9.18 Saturday World Literacy Day 
(Literary Club) 

9.9.18 Sunday  

10.9.18 Monday  

11.9.18 Tuesday  

12.9.18 Wednesday  

13.9.18  Thursday World Ozone Day(16.9.18) 
Eco Club 

14.9.18  Friday  Exams 

15.9.18 Saturday Exams 

16.9.18 Sunday  

17.9.18 Monday Exams 

18.9.18 Tuesday Exams 

19.9.18 Wednesday Exams 

20.9.18 Thursday Exams 

21.9.18 Friday  

22.9.18 Saturday Exams 

23.9.18 Sunday  

24.9.18 Monday Exams 

25.9.18 Tuesday Exams 

26.9.18 Wednesday Exams 

27.9.18 Thursday Exams 

28.9.18 Friday Exams 

29.9.18 Saturday Exams 

30.9.18 Sunday  

�    Board Decoration- Hindi  �    Height and Weight (7 and 8) 

�    Reading Hour   ����   Class Activity 

�    Picnic (1 to 5) 

 

Class 

 
Class-6 to 10 
Class- 6 to 10 
Class- 1 to 5 

 

 

Class- 6 to 10 
Class- 1 to 5 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 6 to 10 

Class- 6 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 
 

 

 

 

 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

 

Class- 1 to 10 

 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

Class- 1 to 10 

 

 
 

October, 2018 
Dates Day Activity Details

1.10.18 Monday Exams 

2.10.18 Tuesday Gandhi Jyanti

3.10.18 Wednesday Exams 

4.10.18 Thursday Exams 

5.10.18 Friday Gandhi Jayanti
World Aged Day
Lal Bahadur Shashtri

6.10.18  Saturday Hindi Activity*

7..10.18 Sunday  

8.10.18 Monday Mask making 

9.10.18 Tuesday Slogan Writing Based on Social Issue
World Habitat Day(10.9.18)

10.10.18 Wednesday  

11.1018 Thursday English Class Activity*

12. 10.18 Friday Card Making-
Paper Bag* 
Hindi Activity*

13.10.18 Saturday  

14.10.18 Sunday  

15.10.18 Monday Math Activity*
Paper Folding*

16.10.18 Tuesday Inter House Bhandhanvar, Pooja Thali
Competition 
World Food Day(literary Club)
Dussehra Celebration

17.10.18 Wednesday  

18.10.18 Thursday  

19.10.18 Friday  

20.10.18 Saturday Cyber Threat 

21.10.18 Sunday  

22.10.18 Monday Social.s Activity

23.10.18 Tuesday World Food Day 
Social. Sci Activity

24.10.18 Wednesday United Nation Day

25.10.18 Thursday Green Olympiad 
Tawa and Pot Painting 
English Quiz (Written Round)
Fun Games- Hindi

26.10.18 Friday Creative Writing Competition 
S.Sc. Activity 

27.10.18 Saturday PTM – 2 

28.10.18 Sunday  

29.10.18 Monday Inter House English quiz

30.10.18 Tuesday I.T Activity 

31.10.18 Wednesday Skit based on Hindi Story 

����   Class Activity  

����   Reading Hour 

Activity Details Class 

Class- 1 to 10

Gandhi Jyanti  

Class- 1 to10

Class- 1 to 10

Gandhi Jayanti(2
nd

oct) 
World Aged Day(1

st
 Oct) 

Shashtri Jayanti (2
nd

 Oct) 

Class- 1 to 

Hindi Activity* Class- 1 to 5

 

Mask making  Class-6 and 7

Slogan Writing Based on Social Issue 
World Habitat Day(10.9.18) 

Class-8 and 9
Class- 1 to 10

 

English Class Activity* Class- 1 to 5

- Sanskrit 

Hindi Activity* 

Class- 6 to 8
Class – 5 
Class- 4 

 

 

Math Activity* 
Paper Folding* 

Class-6 to 8
Class- 1 to 5

Inter House Bhandhanvar, Pooja Thali and Rangoli 

World Food Day(literary Club) 
Dussehra Celebration 

Class- 6 to 10
 
Class- 1 to 10

 

 

 

Cyber Threat Workshop* Class-8 

 

Social.s Activity* Class- 6 to  9

World Food Day  
Social. Sci Activity 

Class- 9 

United Nation Day (Eco Club Activity) Class- 6 to 

Green Olympiad  
Tawa and Pot Painting  
English Quiz (Written Round) 

Hindi 

Class- 4 and 5
Class- 6 and 7
Class- 3 to 10
Class- 1 ,2,3

Creative Writing Competition – English* 
 

Class- 1 to 5
Class- 6 to 9

 

 

Inter House English quiz Class – 6 to 10

Class – 6 to 10

ased on Hindi Story  Class- 8 and

����   Board Decoration-Dance and Music 


